Date

10/06/
24
10/20/

24

11/10/
24

11/17/
24
12/01/
24
12/15/

24
01/12/
25
02/09/
25

Time

9:45 AM BST

9:15 AM BST

9:15 AM
GMT

10:00 AM
GMT

10:15 AM
GMT

10:00 AM
GMT

12:00 PM
GMT

10:00 AM
GMT

NORTH BERWICK

Games for North Berwick, Division 2

Last Updated on September 08, 2024

Away Team

Dunbar

Musselburgh Old

North Berwick

Thorntree

North Berwick

North Berwick

North Berwick

Glen

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

North Berwick
North Berwick
Winterfield
North Berwick
Gifford
Kilspindie
Haddington

North Berwick

Hom

Scor

Result

Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming

Upcoming
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